Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012576Payment Doc

YAKULT DANONE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

191,061.99Amount

* ONE LAKH NINETY ONE THOUSAND SIXTY ONE RUPEES NINETY NINE PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Invoice Payment 1900155728 123260111342 31,842.92 INR 30.33 31,812.59

2 Invoice Payment 1900156711 723151100468 159,401.21 INR 151.81 159,249.4